FINANCIAL EXPRESS NOV 7, 2012

Indian Overseas Bank

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)



इण्डियन ओवरसीज बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

RO: Lucknow | ZO: Delhi | HQ: Chennai

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable Property) [Rule 8(1)]

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of the Indian Overseas Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice as detailed here in below calling upon the borrower to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrowers / Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers / Guarantors having failed to repay the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules.

The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with

The Borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charges of the Indian

The Borrower attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, In respect of time available to them, to redeem the secured assets. Details as under:

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Name and Address of the Borrowers/mortgagors

Details of Property

Date Of Demand Notice/O/s Amt.
Date Of Possession Notice Possession Notice O/s Amt.

13.07.2017

O/s Amt. Rs. 19,31,148.68

as on 12.07.2017 with Further Interest & Other Exp.

Branch- Indian Overseas Bank, Dewa Branch

M/s Aaastha World.
Prop. Mr. Sohail Khan S/o Sri
Tanveer Ahmad Khan
Shop No. 7 & 8, First Floor, Mirza
Tower, Nawal Kishore Road,
Hazratganj, Lucknow, U.P.
Mortgagor: Mr. Sohail Khan S/o Tanveer Ahmad Khan, Address-(1) H.No. 50 Hasrat Town, Hardoi Road, Balaganj, Lucknow, U.P. Address-(2) H. No. 510/33, New Hyderabad, Lucknow, U.P.

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Shop No.7 & 8 (House No.43/68) First Floor, Mirza Tower, Nawal Kishore Road, Hazaratganj, Lucknow, U.P., Owned by Mr. Sohail Khan s/o Shri Tanveer Ahmad Khan (Prop. of M/s Aaastha World, Admeasuring 190.00 sqft bounded as under: East: Wall of Seller, West: Passage, North: Shop No.9, South: Shop No.9

01.11.2017 O/s Amt. Rs. 20,36,067.68 from 01.11.2017 with Further Interest from 01.11.2017 & Other Exp.

Date: 07.11.2017,

M/s Aaastha World.

Place : Dewa

Authorised Officer, Indian Overseas Bank



TIES LIMITED

s, 5-B, Rajindra Park,

ven that pursuant to ith the Regulation 29 of ange Board of India ns and Disclosure ations, 2015 a meeting

tors of the company is on Tuesday, the 14 4, Ashoka chambers, 5-

sa Road New Delhi consider, approve and

ted Financial Results of

quarter ended on 30

toz Securities limited

Sd/

(Director)

(N.P.Arya)

DIN: 01173109

1994PLC063412

ew Delhi-110060 11-45012880 prp011@yahoo.com

TICE

LANDMARK DALMIA GROUP

Landmark Property Development Company Ltd.

Registered office: 11th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001 CIN: L13100DL1976PLC188942, Phone No. 011- 43621200, Fax No. 011-41501333 E-mail: info@landmarkproperty.in, Website: www.landmarkproperty.in

EXTRACT UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

	(Rs. In Lacs)				
	Particulars	30.09.2017	Six months ended 30.09.2017	Quarter ended 30.09.2016	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
	Total income from operations (net)	82.23	159.06	86.24	
	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	17.31	38.74	17.62	
	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary	And the second second second	ng Expenses rel	Aple of L	
	items)	17.31	38.74	17.62	
	Equity Share Capital	1341.43	1341.43	1341.43	
	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in	4716.17	4716.17	4630.99	
	the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2017)	(As on 31.03.2016)	
	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised)				
	Basic :	0.01	0.03	0.01	
	Diluted :	0.01	0.03	0.01	
	Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised)		是如何的政	SOL SE	
١	Basic :	0.01	0.03	0.01	
8	Diluted :	0.01	0.03	0.01	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / 6 months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / 6 months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

for Landmark Property Development Company Limited

Place: New Delhi Dated: 06.11.2017

Gaurav Dalmia (Chairperson and Managing Director)

Sale of secured immovable/ moveable assets under the Securitisation and econstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as the Act)

ed properties mortgaged to Bank of Baroda, the possession of which had been taken by the respective Authorised r the recovery of Bank's outstanding dues with applicable interest, charges and costs etc. The property described

दुनिया

शहजादे की मौत

अधिकारियों ने दुर्घटना के ानकारी नहीं दी है लेकिन है कि हेलिकॉप्टर के मलबे

ो अधिकारियों ने इस दुर्घटना ई टिप्पणी नहीं की है। वहीं -मसीरा समाचार चैनल ने ी खबर जारी की है। सऊदी स्थित समाचार चैनल अल-ाया है कि दुर्घटना में शहजादे कन और सात अन्य की मौत दा मंसूर असीर प्रांत के उप जादा मंसूर शहजादे मुरिकन अजीज के बेटे हैं। अब्दुल सेवा के पूर्व निदेशक रहे हैं। दावेदार थे। शहजादे अब्दुल न 2015 में उनके सौतेले भाई ने शहजादे मोहम्मद बिन में जाते हुए ताज की दावेदारी था। लेकिन जून में शाह नाएफ को दावेदारी से हटाते साल के बेटे मोहम्मद बिन देश के दक्षिणी हिस्से में हुए हादसे में सात और मरे

- असीर प्रांत के उप गवर्नर थे शहजादे मंसूर बिन मुरकिन
- 🗨 यमन की सीमा से 160 किमी की दूरी पर हुआ हादसा

सलमान को ताज का दावेदार बनाया था। सलमान शाह बनने के क्रम में पहले स्थान पर आते हैं। इन सारे कदमों से नए वली अहद (क्राउन प्रिंस) सलमान की स्थिति सत्ता में मजबूत होती गई। शनिवार को भ्रष्टाचार विरोधी अभियान के तहत देश के शक्तिशाली शहजादों, अधिकारियों, प्रभावशाली उद्योगपतियों, सरकारी मंत्रियों की हुई गिरफ्तारी से सलमान की स्थिति और भी मजबूत हुई है।

तोक्यो, ६ नवंबर (एएफपी)।

अमेरिका के राष्ट्रपति डोनाल्ड चेतावनी दी है कि उत्तर कोरिया पर र धैर्य दिखाने का समय खत्म हो गया कोरिया पर लगाम कसने के लि विकल्पों पर विचार करने की नीति व से समर्थन मिलने के बाद उनका बया

ट्रंप ने एशिया दौरे के दूसरे । कोरिया के परमाणु कार्यक्रम को विश और अंतरराष्ट्रीय शांति और स्थिरता खतरा बताया। ट्रंप पहले भी संकेत कि उत्तर कोरिया के परमाण हि महत्वाकांक्षा पर वाशिंगटन राजनियक समाधान के इतर भी गौर कर सकता है और सैन्य हस्तक्षेप पर विचार कर सकता

वियतनाम : तुफान से 44 मरे

हनोई, 6 नवंबर (एपी)। वियतनाम में 'डैमरी' तुफान के कारण 'कम से कम 44 लोगों की मौत हो गई और करीब एक दर्जन से अधिक लोग अब भी लापता हैं। तुफान से देश के दक्षिणी-मध्य क्षेत्र में भारी नुकसान होने की संभावना है, जहां विश्व नेताओं का एक शिखर सम्मेलन होना है।



SHRI LAKSHMI COTSYN LIMITED

CIN: L17122UP1988PLC009985 Regd. Office: 19/X-1, Krishnapuram, G.T. Road, Kanpur-208 007 Tel. No.: 0512-2401492,2402893,2402733, Fax: 0512-2402339, Email: shri@shrilakshmi.in, Web: www.shrilakshmi.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 13th November, 2017 at 3:00pm, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for Quarter/Half year ended on 30th September, 2017. For Shri Lakshmi Cotsyn Limited

Place: Kanpur Date: 06.11.2017

Rakesh Kumar Śrivastava Company Secretary cum Finance Controller

का

की

ल्रोगों

मुद्रार

है कि

। इस

ांगठन

गों में

ने हम हरसों गादियों चल लों से ानें जा या के घोषित नेकिन ाल ही स की ले हैं। यानी द्ध की हुंचाने LANDMARK DALMIA GROUP

लैण्डमार्क प्रॉपर्टी डेवलपमेन्ट कम्पनी लि.

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 11वां तल, नारायण मंजिल, 23, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 वेबसाईटः www.landmarkproperty.in , टेलीफोन नं. (011) 43621200, फैक्स नं. 41501333 ई-मेल: info@landmarkproperty.in; CIN- L13100DL1976PLC188942

30 सितम्बर, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अनंकेक्षित स्टैण्डएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

			(फ. लाखा म)
	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
विवरण	30.9.2017 (अनंकेक्षित)	30.9.2017 (अनंकेक्षित)	30.9.2016 (अनंकेक्षित)
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	82.23	159.06	86.24
कर के बाद सामान्य क्रियाकलापों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	17.31	38.74	17.62
कर के बाद (साधारण मदों के बाद) अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	17.31	38.74	17.62
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रदत्त)	1341.43	1341.43	1341.43
ा अंतरिक्त (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के ।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।।	4716.17 (31.3.2017 को)	47,16.17 (31.3.2017 को)	4630.99 (31.3.2016 को)
आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) मूलः तरलः	0.01	0.03 0.03	0.01 0.01
आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) प्रति का मूलः तरलः	0.01 (0.01		0.01
dear .	भोशा । तिनियमन	2015 के विनिय	मन 33 के अंतर्गत

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की गई तिमाही/छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही/छमाही, वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचैंज की वेबसाईट (फाइलिंग्स ऑफ द यूआरएल) (www.bseindia.com तथा www.nseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाईट पर उपलब्ध है।

लैण्डमार्क प्रॉपर्टी डेवलपमेंट कम्पनी लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-

गौरव डालिमया (अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक)

NTS ED com.

nt to the

स्थानः नई दिल्ली